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Felvinczi, Katalin felvinezi katalin@ppk.elte.hu topics r.elated.to drug Rrevention, intervention planning, monitoring and 3
evaluation of interventions
Positive psychology: mindfulness, meaning & purpose, self-compassion,
Jakab, Judit / Olah, Attila olah.attila@ppk.elte.hu character strengths, happiness, eudaimonic well-being, calling in life, 1 1
transcendence + second wave PP.
Kirdly, Orsolya / Koncz, Patrik kiraly.orsolya@ppk.elte.hu Psychology of video gaming, gaming disorder 1
Alexander Logemann alexander.Jogemann@pok.elte.hu Subjec.t anfi el.'w.ironmental factors in relation to executive functions (e.g. 2
attention, inhibitory control).
Personality and pathology 2
Schmelowszky, Agoston schmelowszky.agoston@ppk.elte.hu  |Relaxation and meditation 2
Eating and pathology 2
File, Domonkos file.domokos@ppk.elte.hu Time perception of problem substance uses and behaviors 2
Németh, Agnes / Varnai, Déri nemeth.agnes@ppk.elte.hu Health and risk behaviour in adolescence 3
Urban, Robert urban.robert@ppk.elte.hu Smoking, risk perception, personality traits, outcome expectancies. Primary research or meta-analysis 3
Urban, Robert urban.robert@ppk.elte.hu Chronotype, risk behaviors, sleeping and eating behavior Primary research or meta-analysis 2
. erinatal topics (pregnancy, fatherhood, childbirth, sexuality, breast i X .
Varga, Katalin varga.katalin@ppk.elte.hu ?eeding) pics (preg e e surveys, interwieves on these topics 2
Magyarddi, Timea magyarodi.timea@ppk.elte.hu International comparison of the Light Triad surveys 2
Magyarddi, Timea magyarodi.timea@ppk.elte.hu Flow experience in the family surveys, open-ended questions 2
Ve-res.—’Székely, Anna / Kasos, szekely.anna@ppk.elte.hu Analyses of compl.e?< st'ress—relf‘:\ted psychophysiological data: the role of 3
Krisztian electrodermal activity in emotional arousal
Orkényi Agota orkenyi.agota@ppk.elte.hu Social anxiety and emotion regulation 2
Cserjési Renata cserjesi.renata@ppk.elte.hu emotional flexibility, cognitive flexibility, aging online data collection 2
St iet d in related to painful | t medical
Kekecs, Zoltan kekecs.zoltan@ppk.elte.hu ress, anxiety, and/or pain related to painful or unpleasant medica Primary research 1
procedures
Nagy, Tamas nagy.tamas@ppk.elte.hu Media induced stress recovery Primary research 1
Kokonyei, Gyongyi / Horvath, ) )
¥ yongyi/ kokonyei.gyongyi@ppk.elte.hu Social emotion regulation, rumination, empathy 2
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